
 

DATE MATCHUP TIME (ET) TV CHANNEL RESULTS 

Sun, Aug 31 @ Miami (FL) 7:30 PM ABC  

Sat, Sep 13 vs Texas A&M TBA NBC  

Sat, Sep 20 vs Purdue TBA NBC  

Sat, Sep 27 @ Arkansas TBA 
 

ESPN/ABC  

Sat, Oct 4 vs Boise State TBA NBC  

Sat, Oct 11 vs NC State TBA NBC  

Sat, Oct 18 vs USC TBA NBC  

Sat, Nov 1 @ Boston College TBA ESPN/ABC  

Sat, Nov 8 vs Navy TBA NBC  

Sat, Nov 15 @ Pittsburgh TBA ESPN/ABC  

Sat, Nov 22 vs Syracuse TBA NBC  

Sat, Nov 29 @ Stanford TBA FOX  
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